VONOVIA SE

VONOVIA SE

ISIN: DEOOOA1TML7J1

Overview

2024/04/26 11:39:21

Price
25.6926 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.87% (0.47)

DEOOOATML7J1
VNA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

20,562 EUR

GERMANY DAX

25.18 EUR (1,500)
26.47 EUR (1,500)
25.35 EUR
25.6926 EUR
25.24 EUR

25.22 EUR
25.240065 EUR
680,097
17,165,692.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154620,157078214,216678814,232686020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa35d1901bc811d95bbd2c7615c1aeb60d737e7b61cc6a65349d81ef5b93413a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c41e34b2dacabe82&time=1714225993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a829185cc791d51f8f5121c84c91b3012b4aba2925f72a9366ed28d9eff1376d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53b58c4f50f3dcddf&time=1714225993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85c3649d8560505c285df08a948240e6405005119e61e7271fcb01b36c39ee21&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1da07b2400b537e87&time=1714225993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6e93ed0134bd9a47367bddf63d9d9f5b719e96cbe72d9e13e3c516bb587874e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6e2fb84d4a9304fb&time=1714225993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3942c0ccffafb18f1472038a3ffcd77c3be0d83512ac25da26c99705151bd567&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54b5aafc1fbcaf659&time=1714225993&tool=RSC

VONOVIA SE

Details

2024/04/26 11:39:21

Price
25.6926 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.87% (0.47)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.4070 EUR (8,488
25.7593 EUR (21,443
26.7201 EUR (24,952
23.1634 EUR (22,604

29.0500 EUR (2024/01/31

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

ISIN DEOOOATML7J1
Symbol VNA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 20,562 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.18 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 26.47 EUR (1,500)
Open 25.35 EUR
High 25.6926 EUR
Low 25.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.22 EUR
VWAP 25.240065 EUR
Volume (pcs) 680,097
Trading volume 17,165,692.18
Number of trades 2
Last size 97
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +24.93% +36.73% -52.37%
Perf (abs.) +5.03  +6.78  -27.73
Beta 1.64 1.48 1.10
Volatility ~ 35.61 37.64  36.81

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

24.0600 EUR (2024/03/15
29.0500 EUR
16.7045 EUR (2023/05/31

(
(2024/01/31
(

—_ — = — — — = O

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 15:38 25.90 EUR  25.99 3,097
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 2545EUR  0.00 1
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 15:38 25.90 EUR  5.32 281
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:30 25.79 EUR  0.49 122
04/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84566797

VONOVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
03/13

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:35

08:02

11:39

13:05

10:38

15:21

15:51

17:44

17:44

12:32

15:36

44.9617 CHF

25.32 EUR

25.6926 EUR

25.82 EUR

25.68 EUR

25.87 EUR

26.935 USD

2511 EUR

25.11 EUR

25.75 EUR

25.86 EUR

0.00

0.00

17.17

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141233392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82511268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183242789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035197

VONOVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

VONOVIA

Contact Details
VONOVIA SE

Universitatsstrasse 133 - 44803 Bochum
Telefon: +49-234-314-0
Fax: +49-234-314-1314
E-mail: info@vonovia.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rolf Buch Chairman of Managing

Board

Arnd Fittkau Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Riedl Member of Executive
Committee

Philip Member of Executive

Grosse Committee

Ruth Member of Executive

Werhahn Committee

Board of directors

Clara-Christina
Streit

Ariane Reinhart
Daniela Gerd Tom
Markotten

Florian Funck

Ute Geipel-Faber
Christian Ulbrich
Hildegard Mdller
Jurgen Fenk

Matthias Hiinlein

Vitus Eckert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vonovia.de
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